Page <1> 11/08/11  V1.1
Time Delay Relays
MCY911 Series
Definition:
Time delay is defined as the controlled period between the functioning of two events. A Time delay relay is a combination of an

Input
ON Delay OFF Delay
Input
ON Delay
NEMA
IEC
OFF Delay
NEMA
IEC
Wiring Diagrams
Input Voltage Timing Range Contact
Configuration
Rated Load
Current Part Number
8 Pin Octal Base - On Delay / Interval
12 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13OP-12 A
24 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13OP-24 A
120 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13OP-120 A
11 Pin Octal Base - Off Delay / Retriggerable One Shot
12 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13RP-12 A
24 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13RP-24 A
120 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13RP-120 A
8 Blade Square Base - On Delay / Interval
24 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13OB-24 A
120 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13OB-120 A
11 Blade Square Base - Off Delay / Retriggerable One Shot
24 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13RB-24 A
120 V ac / V dc 0.1 s to 10 hrs DPDT 12 Amperes MCY911-13RB-120 A
Time Delay Relays
MCY911 Series
Page <7> 11/08/11  V1.1